
De Bruyn Ann

Duflou Marie

Deroover Riet

7056

7012

7056

T.C.DE WEHZE

TENZA

T.C.DE WEHZE

2164983

2181828

0854752

A1

B2

B1

1

De Bondt Lynne

Hayan Anna

Augustijnen Stephanie

0215

0215

0185

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. HEIVELD

0820129

2174098

0715390

C2

A2

C1 2

103

113

NR

435

754

288

De Bruyn Ann

Hayan Anna

De Bondt Lynne

Augustijnen Stephanie

7/5 - 2/6 - 10/6

6/3 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/2

1/
Club : 0185 T.C. HEIVELD  Wedstrijdleider : 0591969 Meynendonckx Peter
Tornooi : 202101855 CUPRA Padel Tour van 30/08/2021 tot 05/09/2021

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 6 van P50 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Augustijnen Stephanie

6/3 - 7/5

Verse Pascale

Keyaerts Patricia

Vermeulen An

7056

7012

7056

T.C.DE WEHZE

TENZA

T.C.DE WEHZE

0751262

0727713

0527340

A1

B2

B1

1317

457

403

Spiessens Sofie

Van Den Haak Ellen

Crauwels Lore

0215

0215

0163

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. DE CHALE

0782757

0551380

0018568

C2

A2

C1 2

272

699

273

Verse Pascale

Van Den Haak Ellen

Spiessens Sofie

Crauwels Lore

De Bondt Lynne
Spiessens Sofie

Augustijnen Stephanie
Crauwels Lore

Crauwels Lore

1


